Croissants and Danishes

Salads and Sandwiches

Butter Croissant 4
Almond Croissant 5
Pain Au Chocolat 4.5
Blueberry Danish 4
Blackberry Danish 4
Strawberry Danish 4
Miracle Cloud Bread 5
Parfaits and Cakes

Vanilla Cinnamon Banana & 10
Mixed Berries Parfait

10

Mango Passion Fruit Parfait

Checkerboard Cake

Blue Pea Coconut Cloud Roll
Kaya Bundung Chiffon Cake
Rainbow Roti

Miracle Milo Dinosaur

Kopi Choux Puff

The Weather Cloud
Sunny Cloud
Rainbow Cloud
Thunder Cloud

Tiramisu

slice  whole

11 72
11 72
7 48
11
11
9
9
12

Greek Salad
Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad
Tex-Mex Chicken Taco Salad

Norwegian Salmon & Trio Fusilli

Pasta Salad

Laksa Prawn
Crab Meat Otah Sandwich

Chicken & Scallion Ginger
Pesto on Focaccia Bread

Italian Sub

Asian Wild Mushroom Wrap

11

13

13

17

13

13

11

18

16



